

HUSSEIN ABDIWAHID MAHAMED

8 Gleave
road B29
6JW
Birmingham

IBA
N
BIC

GB60REVO0099700403953
1 REVOGB21

040075
00892238

Sort Code
Account
Number

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	£0.44	£2,843.36	£3,770.00	£927.08
Total	£0.44	£2,843.36	£3,770.00	£927.08

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.

Account transactions from 1 April 2024 to 30 April 2024

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Apr 2024	Premium plan fee	£7.99		-£7.55
7 Apr 2024	Payment from Surafel Surafel From: SURAFEL SURAFEL, 50743188		£200.00	£192.45
8 Apr 2024	Payment from Ali Hayyat From: ALI HAYYAT, 88090180		£600.00	£792.45
8 Apr 2024	Payment from Abokar Fm From: ABOKAR FM, 90498017		£250.00	£1,042.45
9 Apr 2024	Close Brothers Premium Finance To: Www.closebrotherpf.co., 01 Card: 416549*****0337	£930.99		£111.46
9 Apr 2024	Payment from Luis Pava From: LUIS PAVA, 31985394		£240.00	£351.46
10 Apr 2024	Westfield To: Westfield Shopping, London Card: 416549*****0337	£8.50		£342.96
10 Apr 2024	Payment from Gure Mm From: GURE MM, 73229466		£800.00	£1,142.96



Report lost or stolen
card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly In

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Revolut Ltd is an Appointed Representative of Lending Works Ltd for the activity of "operating an electronic system for lending". Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
12 Apr 2024	To Aliya Mohamed To: Aliya Mohamed, 13623561 (GB)	£50.00		£1,092.96
12 Apr 2024	To Aliya Mohamed To: Aliya Mohamed, 13623561 (GB)	£50.00		£1,042.96
13 Apr 2024	Liberty Food & Wine London To: Liberty Food & Wine, London Nw2 Card: 416549*****0337	£41.46		£1,001.50
13 Apr 2024	TikTok To: Tiktok Shop Seller, London Card: 416549*****0337	£4.64		£996.86
13 Apr 2024	Transport for London To: TfL Travel Ch, TfL.gov.uk/cp Card: 416549*****0337	£1.80		£995.06
14 Apr 2024	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****0337	£25.99		£969.07
15 Apr 2024	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****0337	£2.99		£966.08
16 Apr 2024	Payment from Hashi Ltd From: HASHI LTD, 45437420		£100.00	£1,066.08
17 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£100.00		£966.08
17 Apr 2024	giffgaff To: Giffgaff, London Card: 416549*****0337	£10.00		£956.08
17 Apr 2024	giffgaff To: Giffgaff, London Card: 416549*****0337	£10.00		£946.08
17 Apr 2024	Payment from Mohamed Khalif From: MOHAMED KHALIF, 49101380		£100.00	£1,046.08
18 Apr 2024	Marston To: Marston Group Limited, Harlow Card: 416549*****0337	£624.00		£422.08
19 Apr 2024	Payment from Abokar Fm From: ABOKAR FM, 90498017		£600.00	£1,022.08
20 Apr 2024	Payment from Tamir Khalil From: TAMIR KHALIL, 30104781		£100.00	£1,122.08
22 Apr 2024	Payment from Vantage Aut T/as From: VANTAGE AUT T/AS, 53544494		£320.00	£1,442.08
23 Apr 2024	Payment from One Car Hire Ltd From: ONE CAR HIRE LTD, 08616573		£120.00	£1,562.08
25 Apr 2024	Brent Parking Service To: Brent Parking Service, London Card: 416549*****0337	£265.00		£1,297.08
27 Apr 2024	To Mohammed Uddin To: Mohammed Uddin, 20287768 (GB)	£550.00		£747.08
27 Apr 2024	Payment from Abokar Fm From: ABOKAR FM, 90498017		£100.00	£847.08



Report lost or stolen
card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly In

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, England, E14 4HD. Insurance related products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Revolut Ltd is an Appointed Representative of Lending Works Ltd for the activity of "operating an electronic system for lending". Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£10.00		£837.08
27 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£10.00		£827.08
27 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£20.00		£807.08
29 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£50.00		£757.08
29 Apr 2024	To Fadumo Abokar To: Fadumo Abokar, 90498017 (GB)	£40.00		£717.08
29 Apr 2024	From OMAR AIBA REYNOLDS From: OMAR AIBA REYNOLDS		£90.00	£807.08
29 Apr 2024	Payment from One Car Hire Ltd From: ONE CAR HIRE LTD, 08616573		£150.00	£957.08
30 Apr 2024	Exchanged to BONK	£30.00		£927.08

Reverted from 1 April 2024 to 30 April 2024

Start date	Description	Money out	Money in
22 Apr 2024	Clegg Gifford To: C G Insurance, London Card: 416549*****0337	£711.87	



Report lost or stolen card

+44 20 3322 8352

Get help directly In